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HAZARDOUS CLOSED
CAS E N U M B E R_ 676433 Applicable codes index [

L&I District: EAST

OPA Account #: 232418600
4623 N PENN ST
Philadelphia, PA 19124-5820

Case number 676433

Priority HAZARDOUS
Date added Mar 14, 2019
Date updated Oct 20, 2020
Resolution date Oct 20, 2020
Documents* Not Available

*Violation notices on cases that complied prior to June 27, 2024 are not available here.

Violation number: 211959543 - A-301.1/65 -+

Violation number: 211959544 - FC-13-915 -+

Investigations

https://li.phila.gov/property-history/search/violation-detail ?7address=232418600&Id=676433 1/2



13/12/2024, 14:12 L&l

¥y An official website of the City of Philadelphia government Here's how you know

Property History

Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

Mar 13, 2019 676433 FAILED
Jun 24, 2019 676433 FAILED
3 records
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